L A RENATISSANCE D
Nore de pig. : 19
Nbre de prix : 7
Nombre d'amateurs : 7

VAROLI GOUDERS MI
VAROLI GOUDERS MI
LATLOUX Fernand MI
GRAEVEN Jean-Cla MI
FAFCHAMPS Joseph MI
GRAEVEN Michel MI
GRAEVEN Jean-Cla MI

Concours

Date 02/06
classement

Bague

MQ/NE  Métal.
4/ 4 1024123/11
1/ 4 1024118/11
2/ 3 1024286/11
1/ 3 1024238/11
2/ 3 1023482/11
2/ 3 1023112/11
2/ 3 1023068/11

E

/12

MICHEROUZX

: NEVERS

Heure :

07:

40

Type : Yearlings

Heure

Réelle

Dist. Vitesse

446110

2
444066
450023
450841
450904

2



